HB 5027-2 (LC 9027) 4/28/15 (TR/ps)

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5027

- 1 In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "\$13,039,828" and insert "\$11,216,231".
- 2 In line 9, delete "\$2,027,115" and insert "\$1,527,115".
- <sup>3</sup> In line 16, delete "\$6,260,925" and insert "\$6,267,596".

4